Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for lIT Roorkee for
Engineering Physics

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
2459
6739

222P
715
2192
1879
6191
1122

3074

1025

Closing
Rank

3689
10019
222P
954
2192
2418
6740
1556
3152

1036



	Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Roorkee for Engineering Physics 

