Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Roorkee for Engineering Physics

Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2459	3689
OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6739	10019
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	222P	222P
EWS	Gender-Neutral	715	954
EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2192	2192
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1879	2418
OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6191	6740
SC	Gender-Neutral	1122	1556
SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3074	3152
ST	Gender-Neutral	1025	1036